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Najlepszy zawodnik

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  CIEŚLAK Marcin 92 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2582 3
2.  MAJCHRZAK Kacper 92 KS Warta Poznań 2562 3
3.  KRASKA Jakub 00 AZS Łódź 2555 3
4.  STOKOWSKI Kacper 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2506 3
5.  CHUDY Michał 97 KS Warta Poznań 2479 3
6.  KAWĘCKI Radosław 91 AZS AWF Warszawa 2435 3
7.  OSTROWSKI Karol 99 MKP Szczecin 2407 3
8.  MAJERSKI Jakub 00 SMS Kraków 2389 3
9.  MŁYNARCZYK Karol 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2382 3

10.  CHRZANOWSKI Damian 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2367 3
11.  ZABOROWSKI Filip 94 MKP Szczecin 2351 3
12.  KAROLCZAK Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2320 3
13.  ŚWITKOWSKI Jan 94 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2313 3
14.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 2300 3
15.  MALEC Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2257 3
16.  KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2246 3
17.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2242 3
18.  ROGUSKI Bartłomiej 93 AZS AWF Warszawa 2224 3
19.  KAŁUŻYŃSKI Antoni 99 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2214 3
20.  ORLICZ Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2210 3
21.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2209 3
22.  BUJAK Dominik 99 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 2195 3
23.  DEREŃ Kacper 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2194 3
24.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2192 3
25.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 2142 3
26.  RĘBACZ Maciej 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2140 3
27.  HOŁUB Jan 96 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2124 3
28.  ZBUTOWICZ Karol 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2119 3
29.  WYSOCZYŃSKI Mateusz 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2116 3
30.  PIOTROWICZ Kamil 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 2114 3
31.  MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2097 3
32.  BUJAK Piotr 97 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 2089 3
33.  BARTOSIEWICZ Jakub 95 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2088 3
34.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2085 3
35.  SZWEDZKI Dawid 94 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2072 3
36.  KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 2066 3
37.  SOLAK Łukasz 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2065 3
38.  KAŹMIERCZAK Wojciech 97 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park2063 3
39.  SUZIN Marcin 93 KU AZS AGH Kraków 2062 3
40.  KAMINIARZ Jakub 96 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2061 3
41.  KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2053 3
42.  BUTKIEWICZ Cezary 00 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2043 3
43.  MIKOŁAJCZYK Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2040 3
44.  SAWICKI Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2025 3
45.  CHODULSKI Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2012 3
46.  OLLER Krzysztof 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2001 3
47.  MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1996 3
48.  UNGEHEUER Mateusz 96 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1992 3
49.  LECHOWICZ Filip 97 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1990 3
50.  GUZIOR Maciej 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1989 3
51.  KIEŁCZEWSKI Amadeusz 00 MKP Szczecin 1974 3

SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1974 3
53.  KOŁODZIEJSKI Mateusz 92 UKS "AS" Zielona Góra 1971 3
54.  CIASTOŃ Sebastian 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1965 3
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55.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1963 3
56.  KRZYWNICKI Adrian 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 1961 3
57.  MICHALCZYK Andrzej 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1956 3

BALCERAK Jakub 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1956 3
59.  KLICH Kacper 94 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1954 3

KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1954 3
61.  KACZOROWSKI Jakub 97 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1948 3
62.  MELINDER Martin 01 VSS VASBY 1941 3
63.  BĄCZKOWSKI Bartosz 97 AZS AWF Warszawa 1939 3

BIAŁECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1939 3
65.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1933 3
66.  URBAŃSKI Michał 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1931 3
67.  GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SMS Zielona Góra 1930 3
68.  KĘDZIA Wiktor 00 MKP Szczecin 1926 3
69.  GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 Uks Cityzen 1924 3
70.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1922 3
71.  DĄBROWSKI Patryk 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1915 3
72.  WOŹNIAK Maciej 00 UKS 190 Łódź 1910 3
73.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1907 3
74.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1905 3
75.  KOŁODZIEJSKI Filip 96 UKS "AS" Zielona Góra 1904 3

FRANKE Paweł 99 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1904 3
77.  GREBER Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1903 3

BRYŁA Kamil 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1903 3
79.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1902 3
80.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1897 3
81.  STENSSON Erik 02 SS VAERMAMO 1895 3
82.  LESZEGA Szymon 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1892 3
83.  FRÖDEBERG Gustav 97 VSS VASBY 1883 3
84.  BEBEROK Filip 00 SMS Zielona Góra 1882 3
85.  KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1879 3
86.  MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 1878 3

OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1878 3
88.  CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 1876 3
89.  KŁOSIŃSKI Alan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1875 3
90.  BIEROŃSKI Michał 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1869 3
91.  BOCHEŃ Tomasz 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1866 3
92.  WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1863 3
93.  KLIMAS Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1862 3

JAWORSKI Norbert 98 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1862 3
POWROŹNIK Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1862 3

96.  GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1857 3
97.  STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1853 3
98.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1848 3
99.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1846 3

100.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1845 3
101.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1844 3
102.  ŁANGOWSKI Maciej 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1834 3

WRÓBLEWSKI Kamil 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1834 3
104.  KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1832 3
105.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1828 3
106.  KADROW Konrad 97 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1825 3
107.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1823 3
108.  PARTYKA Damian 01 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1821 3
109.  BACHLAJ Dorian 99 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1819 3
110.  KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1816 3
111.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1813 3
112.  PETTERSSON Robin 00 SS VAERMAMO 1810 3
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113.  HANSSON Eric 02 VSS VASBY 1807 3
114.  CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1801 3
115.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1799 3
116.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1797 3
117.  SMOLIŃSKI Jakub 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1796 3

SMOLIŃSKI Rafał 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1796 3
119.  WŁODARCZYK Maciej 99 AZS AWF Warszawa 1792 3
120.  KOWALEWSKI Paweł 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1791 3
121.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1789 3
122.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1788 3
123.  WALCZYSKO Jakub 00 KU AZS AGH Kraków 1785 3
124.  BRUŹDZIAK Maciej 98 Uks Cityzen 1773 3

PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1773 3
LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1773 3

127.  TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1771 3
128.  WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1767 3
129.  NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1764 3
130.  SZYMKOWIAK Marcin 80 KS Warta Poznań 1763 3
131.  BALICKI Michał 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1760 3
132.  DOUIB Jonathan 00 VSS VASBY 1759 3
133.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1756 3
134.  ZIELIŃSKI Patryk 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1754 3
135.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1749 3

GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1749 3
KOTARSKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1749 3

138.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1744 3
139.  WLAZŁOWSKI Kamil 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1742 3
140.  TŁOMAK Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1739 3
141.  ŻOŁĄDŹ Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1737 3
142.  KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1733 3
143.  CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1732 3
144.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1730 3
145.  SVENSSON Noah 99 SS VAERMAMO 1723 3
146.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1721 3
147.  CHOJNOWSKI Tomasz 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1720 3
148.  GÖRANSSON Carl 00 VSS VASBY 1719 3
149.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1718 3
150.  BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1717 3
151.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1716 3
152.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1712 3
153.  NOWAK Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1708 3
154.  BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1706 3
155.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1701 3
156.  LINDHOLM Christopher 02 VSS VASBY 1698 3
157.  BRANDT Simon 00 VSS VASBY 1695 3
158.  WOGA Hubert 04 SMS Zielona Góra 1684 3
159.  ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1683 3
160.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1679 3
161.  DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznań 1665 3
162.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1663 3
163.  LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 1661 3
164.  DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1657 3

GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1657 3
166.  KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1656 3
167.  SZMYT Krzysztof 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1655 3
168.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1654 3
169.  GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1653 3
170.  WYSOCKI Piotr 04 KS Warta Poznań 1652 3
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171.  KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1645 3
172.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1644 3
173.  SULIGA Jeremi 00 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1640 3
174.  KOWALSKI Marek 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1637 3
175.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1635 3
176.  PACŁAWSKI Jakub 00 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1632 3
177.  ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1629 3
178.  DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 1625 3

KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1625 3
180.  KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1620 3
181.  KOSTANOWICZ Artur 98 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1619 3
182.  SZUSTAK Hubert 99 UKS GOS Raszyn 1618 3
183.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1616 3

JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1616 3
185.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1615 3
186.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1614 3

MALAK Mikołaj 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1614 3
188.  BIAŁEK Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1611 3
189.  DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1607 3
190.  KULS Jan 03 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1606 3

DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 1606 3
ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1606 3

193.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1597 3
194.  BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1593 3
195.  JASIONOWSKI Mikołaj 01 SMS Zielona Góra 1590 3
196.  ZIMNIAK Szymon 01 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1584 3
197.  KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1582 3

RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1582 3
199.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1579 3
200.  KRASICKI Artur 95 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1578 3
201.  BORZYMEK Hubert 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1575 3
202.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 1574 3
203.  TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznań 1569 3
204.  KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 1566 3
205.  GUMIŃSKI Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1564 3
206.  KAŁUSOWSKI Jan 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 1562 3
207.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1559 3
208.  ZUZANIUK Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1557 3
209.  WRZOSEK Bartosz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1555 3
210.  LEIFSEN Gustav 02 VSS VASBY 1553 3
211.  MALICKI Dawid 02 KS Rekiny Osielsko 1551 3
212.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1550 3
213.  WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1548 3
214.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1544 3
215.  JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1540 3
216.  DREWEK Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1538 3
217.  GĄSIOROWSKI Michał 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1534 3
218.  OSSOWSKI Damian 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1529 3
219.  KOPROWSKI Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 1527 3
220.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1523 3

SIMONSSON Ivar 02 VSS VASBY 1523 3
222.  WIELGUS Kacper 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1513 3

JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1513 3
224.  WNUK Jakub 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1512 3
225.  KOSOBUDZKI Cezary 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1509 3
226.  SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 1508 3
227.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1504 3

RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1504 3
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229.  DWYER Vincent John 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1502 3
230.  SZCZEPAŃSKI Kacper 99 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1501 3
231.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1500 3
232.  FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1497 3
233.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1496 3
234.  BISZKONT Damian 96 KP AVIA Świdnik 1494 3
235.  WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1488 3
236.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1486 3
237.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 1475 3

JANECZEK Stanisław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1475 3
239.  WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1473 3
240.  KUPCEWICZ Kajetan 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1466 3
241.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1462 3
242.  BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1458 3

GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1458 3
244.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1457 3

MARKIEWICZ Jarosław 05 Uks "Tri-Sea Mewa" 1457 3
ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1457 3

247.  TRYDULSKI Oskar 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1454 3
248.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1451 3
249.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 1449 3
250.  KAJA Błażej 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1447 3
251.  PIECHOTA Bartłomiej 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1445 3
252.  MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 1436 3
253.  LOCHERT Dorian 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1434 3

GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 1434 3
255.  BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1433 3
256.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1429 3
257.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 1421 3
258.  DOMAGAŁA Tymoteusz 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1418 3
259.  KRASOWSKI Krzysztof 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 1415 3
260.  BACZYŃSKI Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 1405 3
261.  MICIUL Michał 00 SMS Zielona Góra 1400 3
262.  GILEWSKI Piotr 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1395 3
263.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1393 3
264.  BRUS Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1390 3
265.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1389 3
266.  DEPA Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1380 3
267.  MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1379 3
268.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1376 3
269.  SOKOŁOWSKI Fabian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1375 3
270.  GRUBA Szymon 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1373 3
271.  KRZYŻANIAK Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1364 3
272.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1353 3
273.  LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1350 3
274.  MORDZONEK Mateusz 01 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1346 3
275.  BOLEK Stanisław 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1345 3
276.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1344 3
277.  GOŁYŃSKI Michał 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1342 3
278.  AJTEL Jakub 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1340 3
279.  AHLSTRÖM Ludvig 02 VSS VASBY 1338 3
280.  RZEPKA Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1337 3
281.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1334 3
282.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1330 3
283.  PISAŃSKI Michał 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1329 3
284.  MEYER Krzysztof 05 KS Warta Poznań 1323 3
285.  BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1322 3
286.  STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1320 3
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287.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1305 3
288.  SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1302 3
289.  GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1300 3
290.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 1299 3
291.  HORBATY Klaudiusz 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1295 3
292.  MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1293 3
293.  SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 1286 3
294.  CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1282 3
295.  GIEZEK Jan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1276 3
296.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1270 3
297.  DEREK Szymon 04 KS Warta Poznań 1258 3
298.  LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1253 3
299.  ROWIŃSKI Dominik 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1244 3
300.  ZABAGŁO Filip 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1243 3
301.  KEMPIAK Bartosz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1242 3
302.  SONAKOWSKI Bartosz 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1234 3
303.  PIETRZAK Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1214 3
304.  KUBIAK Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1206 3
305.  ŻUKOWSKI Antoni 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1190 3
306.  WŁODARCZYK Bartłomiej 05 MKS Piast Głogów 1184 3
307.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 1183 3
308.  MEYER Bartosz 02 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1181 3
309.  BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznań 1154 3
310.  KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczcno 1151 3
311.  MAGRYTA Mateusz 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1134 3
312.  KRÓL Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1133 3
313.  PISZCZAŁA Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1132 3
314.  MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1130 3
315.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1117 3
316.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1088 3
317.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1087 3
318.  SKOKOWSKI Maciej 05 MKS Piast Głogów 1050 3
319.  HŁASKO Wojciech 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1046 3
320.  HORBACZEWSKI Grzegorz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 983 3
321.  KOZANECKI Paweł 05 KS Posnania Poznań 982 3
322.  KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 956 3
323.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 954 3
324.  MOLGA Marcin 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 912 3
325.  MAJAK Mateusz 05 Uks Cityzen 899 3
326.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 883 3
327.  ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 821 3
328.  TOMCZAK Michał 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 643 3
329.  SEWIŁO Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 640 3
330.  KUNKEL Tymoteusz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 612 3

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  ZDYBEL Adam 05 KS Delfin Gdynia 1789 3
2.  PŁOSZKA Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1756 3
3.  STANISŁAWSKI Szymon 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1663 3
4.  KOWALSKI Mateusz 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1656 3
5.  SZYMAŃSKI Igor 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1616 3
6.  TKACZ Wiktor 05 MKS Piaseczno 1615 3
7.  DOKTÓR Mateusz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1607 3
8.  DZIEWGUĆ Benjamin 05 MKS Piaseczno 1606 3
9.  RÓŻYCKI Szymon 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1582 3

10.  CHUPKA Patryk 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1559 3
11.  DREWEK Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1538 3
12.  KOSOBUDZKI Cezary 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1509 3
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13.  MOCHNAL Kacper 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1504 3
14.  SETLAK Marcel 05 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1500 3
15.  FAŁEK Szymon 05 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1497 3
16.  POGODA Krzysztof 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1496 3
17.  PIEŃKOWSKI Bartłomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 1486 3
18.  GÓRAL Piotr 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1458 3
19.  MARKIEWICZ Jarosław 05 Uks "Tri-Sea Mewa" 1457 3
20.  TRYDULSKI Oskar 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1454 3
21.  PLAGA Dawid 05 TP Skalar Słupsk 1451 3
22.  KAJA Błażej 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1447 3
23.  LOCHERT Dorian 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1434 3
24.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1429 3
25.  BACZYŃSKI Jan 05 UKS Olimpic Warka 1405 3
26.  GILEWSKI Piotr 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1395 3
27.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1376 3
28.  GRUBA Szymon 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1373 3
29.  KRZYŻANIAK Jakub 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1364 3
30.  LASIK Olgierd 05 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1350 3
31.  BOLEK Stanisław 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1345 3
32.  OKOŃ Maksymilian 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1344 3
33.  GOŁYŃSKI Michał 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1342 3
34.  RZEPKA Jakub 05 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1337 3
35.  PISAŃSKI Michał 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1329 3
36.  MEYER Krzysztof 05 KS Warta Poznań 1323 3
37.  SZYMAŃSKI Alan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1302 3
38.  CEMPURA Kamil 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1282 3
39.  GIEZEK Jan 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1276 3
40.  ROCHNOWSKI Jakub 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1270 3
41.  ZABAGŁO Filip 05 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1243 3
42.  KEMPIAK Bartosz 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1242 3
43.  SONAKOWSKI Bartosz 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1234 3
44.  PIETRZAK Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1214 3
45.  KUBIAK Kuba 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1206 3
46.  ŻUKOWSKI Antoni 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1190 3
47.  WŁODARCZYK Bartłomiej 05 MKS Piast Głogów 1184 3
48.  BIELEWICZ Jan 05 KS Warta Poznań 1154 3
49.  KUREK Kacper 05 Foka Choszczcno 1151 3
50.  MAGRYTA Mateusz 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1134 3
51.  PISZCZAŁA Marcel 05 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1132 3
52.  MARUWKA Adrian 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1130 3
53.  WOJTYNIAK Marcel 05 KS Posnania Poznań 1088 3
54.  SKOKOWSKI Maciej 05 MKS Piast Głogów 1050 3
55.  HŁASKO Wojciech 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1046 3
56.  HORBACZEWSKI Grzegorz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 983 3
57.  KOZANECKI Paweł 05 KS Posnania Poznań 982 3
58.  MATOFIJ Mikołaj 05 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 954 3
59.  MOLGA Marcin 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 912 3
60.  MAJAK Mateusz 05 Uks Cityzen 899 3
61.  WENERSKI Eryk 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 883 3
62.  ZAWIEJA Stanisław 05 KS Posnania Poznań 821 3
63.  TOMCZAK Michał 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 643 3
64.  SEWIŁO Mikołaj 05 KS Posnania Poznań 640 3
65.  KUNKEL Tymoteusz 05 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 612 3
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Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2242 3
2.  MATUSZEWSKI Krzysztof 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1996 3
3.  KONARSKI Maciej 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1954 3
4.  MASIUK Ksawery 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1933 3
5.  TARASEWICZ Marcel 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1905 3
6.  OLCZAK Kacper 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1878 3
7.  CICHOCKI Oliwier 04 KS Warta Poznań 1876 3
8.  MYŚLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1844 3
9.  TOMASZEWSKI Aleks 04 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1823 3

10.  JĘDRYCH Krzysztof 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1721 3
11.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1718 3
12.  WARZOCHA Gustaw 04 Uks Cityzen 1716 3
13.  WOGA Hubert 04 SMS Zielona Góra 1684 3
14.  JĘDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 1679 3
15.  WYSOCKI Piotr 04 KS Warta Poznań 1652 3
16.  KWIATKOWSKI Tymoteusz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1644 3
17.  ZIEMBOWICZ Franciszek 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1629 3
18.  KRACZKOWSKI Tomasz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1625 3
19.  KRUSZEWSKI Adrian 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1620 3
20.  PIĘTKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 1614 3
21.  BIAŁEK Paweł 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1611 3
22.  ŻEGLEŃ Miłosz 04 UKS Siódemka Gdynia 1606 3
23.  GULIŃSKI Maciej 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1597 3
24.  BEDNAREK Przemysław 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1593 3
25.  ŻYRO Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1579 3
26.  TRAFAS Tytus 04 KS Warta Poznań 1569 3
27.  ZUZANIUK Igor 04 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1557 3
28.  WRZOSEK Bartosz 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1555 3
29.  GRZEGORZEWSKI Bartosz 04 MUKS Wodnik Łask 1550 3
30.  WOŹNIAK Antoni 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1548 3
31.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Ignacy 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1513 3
32.  ŻUROWICZ Antoni 04 MKP Szczecin 1475 3

JANECZEK Stanisław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1475 3
34.  WIERCIŃSKI Kacper 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 1473 3
35.  KNOPP Jarosław 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1462 3
36.  BROŃCZYK Hubert 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1458 3
37.  ISKRA Szymon 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1457 3
38.  KUREK Alan 04 MKP Szczecin 1449 3
39.  PIECHOTA Bartłomiej 04 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1445 3
40.  BORYCZKA Dominik 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1433 3
41.  MAZUREK Błażej 04 MKP Szczecin 1421 3
42.  DOMAGAŁA Tymoteusz 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1418 3
43.  KRASOWSKI Krzysztof 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 1415 3
44.  KAMIŃSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 1393 3
45.  ŚLASKI Filip 04 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1389 3
46.  DEPA Mateusz 04 KS Posnania Poznań 1380 3
47.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 1353 3
48.  MAJKOWSKI Aleksander 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1334 3
49.  PRZYGOCKI Dawid 04 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1330 3
50.  STRZELECKI Wiktor 04 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1320 3
51.  GĄSIOR Tomasz 04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1300 3
52.  JANCZYLIK Aleksander 04 KS Delfin Gdynia 1299 3
53.  MŁYNARCZYK Mateusz 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1293 3
54.  DEREK Szymon 04 KS Warta Poznań 1258 3
55.  PUPKA Filip 04 Uks Cityzen 1183 3
56.  KURDELSKI Filip 04 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1117 3
57.  ZACHARJASIEWICZ Antoni 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1087 3
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58.  KAŁEK Bartosz 04 KU AZS UAM Poznań 956 3

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  ZUBIK Jan 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2192 3
2.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1974 3
3.  ĆWIEK Wiktor 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1963 3
4.  SKÓRA Bartosz 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1907 3
5.  GĄSTAŁ Jan 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1897 3
6.  WIŚNIEWSKI Adam 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1863 3
7.  GORRA Mikołaj 03 MKP Szczecin 1857 3
8.  STEFAŃSKI Patryk 03 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1853 3
9.  BIDOWANIEC Kacper 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1846 3

10.  URYNIUK Paweł 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1828 3
11.  ANTCZAK Bartosz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1813 3
12.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 1799 3
13.  DOBRINDT Mikołaj 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1797 3
14.  SMOLIŃSKI Rafał 03 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Delfin Legionowo1796 3
15.  KOWALEWSKI Paweł 03 MKS Juvenia Białystok 1791 3
16.  PRZYSTAŁ Adam 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1773 3
17.  NOSARZEWSKI Kornel 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1764 3
18.  WLAZŁOWSKI Kamil 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1742 3
19.  ŻOŁĄDŹ Stanisław 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1737 3
20.  KOWALCZYK Piotr 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1730 3
21.  BARCZYK Jan 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1712 3
22.  OLEJNIK Adam 03 TP Skalar Słupsk 1701 3
23.  ROGUSKI Mateusz 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1683 3
24.  SZMYT Krzysztof 03 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1655 3
25.  KOWALSKI Marek 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1637 3
26.  TURAŁA Adrian 03 MKS Neptun Stargard 1635 3
27.  DOPIERAŁA Tytus 03 KS Warta Poznań 1625 3
28.  KULS Jan 03 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1606 3
29.  KRUPIŃSKI Wojciech 03 KS Posnania Poznań 1582 3
30.  MAKOWSKI Dominik 03 KS Warta Poznań 1574 3
31.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 1544 3
32.  JASIŃSKI Jakub 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1540 3
33.  GĄSIOROWSKI Michał 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1534 3
34.  KOPROWSKI Aleksander 03 Uks Cityzen 1527 3
35.  MACIOSZEK Maksymilian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1523 3
36.  RZĄSA Jacek 03 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1504 3
37.  WILANOWSKI Mateusz 03 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1488 3
38.  KUPCEWICZ Kajetan 03 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1466 3
39.  KOWALSKI Daniel 03 SMS Zielona Góra 1457 3
40.  MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 1436 3
41.  GUŚCIORA Maciej 03 MKP Szczecin 1434 3
42.  BRUS Marcel 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1390 3
43.  MARUWKA Bruno 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 1379 3
44.  SOKOŁOWSKI Fabian 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1375 3
45.  AJTEL Jakub 03 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1340 3
46.  SZUKAŁA Krzysztof 03 KS Warta Poznań 1286 3
47.  LEŚNIEWSKI Patryk 03 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 1253 3
48.  ROWIŃSKI Dominik 03 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1244 3
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Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KAROLCZAK Jan 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2320 3
2.  MALEC Mikołaj 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2257 3
3.  KOMOROWSKI Jan 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 2246 3
4.  ORLICZ Filip 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2210 3
5.  JAŚKIEWICZ Adrian 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2209 3
6.  WARZOCHA Albert 01 Uks Cityzen 2142 3
7.  MOŚCICKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2097 3
8.  PIOTROWSKI Kacper 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2085 3
9.  KAŹMIERCZAK Bruno 02 UKS GOS Raszyn 2066 3

10.  SAWICKI Oskar 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 2025 3
11.  KRZYWNICKI Adrian 01 MPKS Orka Ciechanów 1961 3
12.  MELINDER Martin 01 VSS VASBY 1941 3
13.  BIAŁECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1939 3
14.  URBAŃSKI Michał 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1931 3
15.  GOTSZLING Dawid 01 SMS Zielona Góra 1930 3
16.  GŁUSZKOWSKI Mateusz 01 Uks Cityzen 1924 3
17.  WIECIŃSKI Andrzej 01 MTKP Delfin Toruń 1922 3
18.  GREBER Artur 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1903 3
19.  GUZY Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1902 3
20.  STENSSON Erik 02 SS VAERMAMO 1895 3
21.  LESZEGA Szymon 01 KS Delfin Gdynia 1892 3
22.  KUSIŃSKI Aleksy 02 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1879 3
23.  MICHALSKI Wojciech 01 MKP Szczecin 1878 3
24.  KLIMAS Michał 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1862 3
25.  KWIATEK Radosław 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1848 3
26.  BOBORYK Wojciech 02 KS Delfin Gdynia 1845 3
27.  ŁANGOWSKI Maciej 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1834 3

WRÓBLEWSKI Kamil 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1834 3
29.  KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 1832 3
30.  PARTYKA Damian 01 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1821 3
31.  KRZYKAŁA Emil 01 KP AVIA Świdnik 1816 3
32.  HANSSON Eric 02 VSS VASBY 1807 3
33.  CHYRCHAŁA Rafał 02 UKS ,,ORKA'' Zamość 1801 3
34.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 1788 3
35.  LERNA William 02 VSS VASBY 1773 3
36.  TOMCZAK Tymoteusz 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1771 3
37.  WOŹNY Wiktor 01 UKS Shark Rudna 1767 3
38.  ZIELIŃSKI Patryk 02 KS Posnania Poznań 1754 3
39.  RAJCA Wiktor 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1749 3

GRZYBOWSKI Artur 01 MKP Szczecin 1749 3
KOTARSKI Jakub 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1749 3

42.  KUREK Jakub 01 MKP Szczecin 1744 3
43.  TŁOMAK Andrzej 01 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Mazowiecki 1739 3
44.  CZERWIŃSKI Łukasz 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1732 3
45.  CHOJNOWSKI Tomasz 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1720 3
46.  BOROWSKI Jakub 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce 1717 3
47.  BIELAWA Dominik 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1706 3
48.  LINDHOLM Christopher 02 VSS VASBY 1698 3
49.  DUDEK Kacper 02 KS Warta Poznań 1665 3
50.  LINDWALL Algot 02 SS TYRESO 1661 3
51.  DEMBSKI-KORNAGA Eryk 02 MKP Szczecin 1657 3

GOTOWSKI Dominik 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1657 3
53.  BLIŹNIEWSKI Franciszek 02 MKS Trójka Łódź 1654 3
54.  GREGORCZYK Jan 02 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1653 3
55.  KRASZEWSKI Daniel 01 MKS Polonia Warszawa 1645 3
56.  JOHNSSON Marcus 02 VSS VASBY 1616 3
57.  MALAK Mikołaj 01 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1614 3
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58.  JASIONOWSKI Mikołaj 01 SMS Zielona Góra 1590 3
59.  ZIMNIAK Szymon 01 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1584 3
60.  BORZYMEK Hubert 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1575 3
61.  KUBIAK Norbert 02 KS Warta Poznań 1566 3
62.  GUMIŃSKI Igor 02 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1564 3
63.  LEIFSEN Gustav 02 VSS VASBY 1553 3
64.  MALICKI Dawid 02 KS Rekiny Osielsko 1551 3
65.  OSSOWSKI Damian 02 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1529 3
66.  SIMONSSON Ivar 02 VSS VASBY 1523 3
67.  WIELGUS Kacper 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1513 3
68.  WNUK Jakub 01 KS Posnania Poznań 1512 3
69.  SKÖLD Theodor 01 VSS VASBY 1508 3
70.  DWYER Vincent John 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1502 3
71.  MORDZONEK Mateusz 01 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park1346 3
72.  AHLSTRÖM Ludvig 02 VSS VASBY 1338 3
73.  BARSZCZEWSKI Maksymilian 01 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1322 3
74.  JĘDRZEJKIEWICZ Jan 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1305 3
75.  HORBATY Klaudiusz 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1295 3
76.  MEYER Bartosz 02 KP Delfin Inowrocław 1181 3
77.  KRÓL Jan 02 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 1133 3


